SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
8" SR SERIES
 � Stainless steel impellers and diffusers to resist corrosion
 � Heavy-duty stainless steel shell assures permanent alignment of all
components to increase longevity and enables higher pressures than
strap designs
 � PTFE floating wear ring, ceramic bearing journal, and nitrile rubber fluted
bearing ensure durability against wear for long-lasting performance

150 HP - 16
125 HP - 14
100 HP - 11
75 HP - 8
FEET
6
SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
8" SR SERIES
GPM Stages HP Motor Size (in) Discharge* (in)
304 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
Order No. Description Order No. Description
400
2 15 6
4, 5
97180400002 400SR15F86-0264 97181400002 400SR15S86-0264
3 25 6 97180400003 400SR25F86-0364 97181400003 400SR25S86-0364
4 30 6 97180400004 400SR30F86-0464 97181400004 400SR30S86-0464
5 40 6 97180400005 400SR40F86-0564 97181400005 400SR40S86-0564
7 50 6 97180400007 400SR50F86-0764 97181400007 400SR50S86-0764
7 50 8 97180400207 400SR50F86-0784 97181400207 400SR50S86-0784
8 60 6 97180400008 400SR60F86-0864 97181400008 400SR60S86-0864
8 60 8 97180400208 400SR60F86-0884 97181400208 400SR60S86-0884
10 75 8 97180400210 400SR75F86-1084 97181400210 400SR75S86-1084
13 100 8 97180400213 400SR100F86-1384 97181400213 400SR100S86-1384
16 125 8 97180400216 400SR125F86-1684 97181400216 400SR125S86-1684
475
2 20 6
5, 6
97180475102 475SR20F86-0266 97181475102 475SR20S86-0266
3 30 6 97180475103 475SR30F86-0366 97181475103 475SR30S86-0366
4 40 6 97180475104 475SR40F86-0466 97181475104 475SR40S86-0466
5 50 6 97180475105 475SR50F86-0566 97181475105 475SR50S86-0566
5 50 8 97180475305 475SR50F86-0586 97181475305 475SR50S86-0586
6 60 6 97180475106 475SR60F86-0666 97181475106 475SR60S86-0666
6 60 8 97180475306 475SR60F86-0686 97181475306 475SR60S86-0686
7 75 6 97180475107 475SR75F86-0766 97181475107 475SR75S86-0766
7 75 8 97180475307 475SR75F86-0786 97181475307 475SR75S86-0786
8 75 8 97180475308 475SR75F86-0886 97181475308 475SR75S86-0886
11 100 8 97180475311 475SR100F86-1186 97181475311 475SR100S86-1186
14 125 8 97180475314 475SR125F86-1486 97181475314 475SR125S86-1486
16 150 8 97180475316 475SR150F86-1686 97181475316 475SR150S86-1686
* Discharges come with removable adapters
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
GPM HP Stages